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Nom

FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FERREIRA
FONTANEL René
BLAISE Alain
NICOLAS Michel
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
NICOLAS Michel
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
CARVALHO
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
FERREIRA
NICOLAS Michel
NICOLAS Michel
CARVALHO
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
FERREIRA
FONTANEL René
BLAISE Alain
ARRAUT Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
ARRAUT Alain
LAMAS ANIBAL
FONTANEL René
BLAISE Alain
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
LAMAS ANIBAL
NICOLAS Michel

R21 ANE 13 PIG JEUNE

Pigeon

0359131-12
0359150-12
0359145-12
0359142-12
0359147-12
0359126-12
0359127-12
0359152-12
0359004-12
0358921-12
0359137-12
0359128-12
0360570-12
0359512-12
0360608-12
0359305-12
0360413-12
0359132-12
0359241-12
0358922-12
0359148-12
0360408-12
0180062-12
0359304-12
0359001-12
0358915-12
0359245-12
0360552-12
0358903-12
0360458-12
0359002-12
0358941-12
0360943-12
0358916-12
0359686-12
0360428-12
0359309-12
0360577-12
0359252-12
0359251-12
0036012-12
0359683-12
0360444-12
0359266-12
0359691-12
0360459-12
0360426-12
0360572-12
0359146-12
0360593-12
0360415-12
0359747-12
0360416-12
0360030-12
0359143-12
0360609-12
0358911-12
0360941-12
0360029-12
0359265-12
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As Pigeon - Jeunes

Pts

102
195
137
192

22

77

79
104
113
119
141
167
171
177
183
202
205
214
226
233

36

48

52

81
104
106
126
132
134
137
137
139
141
146
148
151
158
165
182
185
195
198
209
209
237

(S

11
12
14
16
16
17
18
19
22
23
24

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R21 ANE 13 PIG JEUNE

Nom

NICOLAS Michel
RABAT Jean-

DA SILVA LUIS
NICOLAS Michel
LECOUSTRE
ARRAUT Alain
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
BLAISE Alain
ARRAUT Alain
LAMAS ANIBAL
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
STINLET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
CARVALHO
NICOLAS Michel
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
CARVALHO
LANGOUET Alain
LECOUSTRE
BLAISE Alain
LECOUSTRE
CARVALHO
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
CARVALHO
ARRAUT Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
CARVALHO
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
RIVALLAIN Roger

Pigeon

0359271-12
0358971-12
0360312-12
0359256-12
0359321-12
0360405-12
0359010-12
0358944-12
0360584-12
0360424-12
0360009-12
0360441-12
0360409-12
0360443-12
0359748-12
0360432-12
0358910-12
0359685-12
0358904-12
0359681-12
0360404-12
0360541-12
0359243-12
0360403-12
0359257-12
0360551-12
0359690-12
0359346-12
0360606-12
0359326-12
0360549-12
0360427-12
0360942-12
0360557-12
0360423-12
0359758-12
0036015-12
0360008-12
0360006-12
0359744-12

Px
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Pts

24
27
30
30
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
46
46
48
50
52
54
54
55
55
56
57
59
60
60
61
61
63
64
65

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



